Newport™ HT70 Plus Ventilator
Ideal for Use in a Wide Range
of Applications
LONG-TERM CARE
•	 Easy to set up and use
•	 Small and portable
•	 Central monitoring/remote alarm compatible
•	 Oxygen monitor and alarms for 50 psi or low flow

Customized Backup Ventilation Link with apnea and/or low MV and customize
settings
ORDER INFORMATION
HT70PM-XX-YY††† Newport HT70 Plus ventilator (full features)
†††All models are available with these configurations:
XX - Overlay language
WW - English  •  SY - Symbol  •  CN - Chinese  •  ES - Spanish  •  JP - Japanese
PT - Portuguese  •  RU - Russian  •  VT - Vietnamese
YY - Power cord style
NA - North American  •  EU - European  •  UK - British
OPRHT70-2-CD Newport HT70 Plus Operator’s Manual CD -
all languages
CRT3250A Newport HT70 ventilator cruiser cart complete
with power supply holder, flex arm and breathing
circuit holder
BAT3271A Power Pac battery with LED indicator
PWR3204P Newport HT70 ventilator A.C. power supply,
pinch release
PWR3207P North American-style power cord
PWR3210P British-style power cord
PWR3211P European-style power cord
ADP3203P D.C. auto lighter power adapter with pinch release
MXL70A-GR-DS Air/oxygen mixer with green hose, DISS fitting
NOTE: additional configurations available
FLT3209P-C Mixer filter (five per pack)